
17
19

123

26
32

194

84
99

618

102
120
750

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

17
19

123

28
35

210

88
104
648

106
125
780

19
22

139

33
40

245

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

101
119
743

122
144
898

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

21
24

153

36
44

268

120
141
882

145
170

1065

27
32

199

47
56

347

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

145
170

1065

175
206

1287

 booking window and cancellation 

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

BAY LAKE TOWER AT DISNEY'S CONTEMPORARY  RESORT S - Standard View
LV - Bay Lake View
MK - Magic Kingdom

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD ® RESORT
®  View

Vacation Points* Per Night

2011
STUDIO ONE-BEDROOM TWO-BEDROOM THREE-BEDROOM 
(Sleeps up to 4) VACATION HOME VACATION HOME GRAND VILLA 

(Sleeps up to 5) (Sleeps up to 9) (Sleeps up to 12)

ADVENTURE SEASON S L KV M S LV MK S LV MK LV MK

January 1—31
September 1—30
December 1—14

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly 1

14
16
02

19
22

139

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

30
36

222

37
44

273

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

37   
44

273

40
48

296

50
58

366

CHOICE SEASON

October 1—31
November 1—22
November 26—30
December 15—23

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly 1

14
17
04

20
23

146

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

33
38

241

39
46

287

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

38
45

280

43
50

315

52
60

380

DREAM SEASON

February 1—15
May 1—31
June 1—10
August 16—31

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly 1

17
19
23

23
27

169

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

37
44

273

46
53

336

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

43
51

317

48
57

354

57
69

423

MAGIC SEASON

February 16—28
March 1—31
April 1—16
June 11—30
July 1—31
August 1—15
November 23—25

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly 1

19
22
39

25
29

183

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

40
48

296

49
58

361

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

48
56

352

52
62

384

63
75

465

PREMIER SEASON

April 17—30
December 24—31

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly 1

25
29
83

33
38

241

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

52
62

384

63
75

465

Sun—
Fri—
Week

Thur
Sat
ly

63
74

463

69
82

509

84
98

616

*All reservations are subject to availability. Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the “Managing Reservations” section for important
guidelines.


