BAY LAKE TOWER AT DISNEY'S CONTEMPORARY RESORT

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD ® RESORT

Vacation Points* Per Night

S - Standard View LV - Bay Lake View MK - Magic Kingdom ® View

2011	STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)				ONE-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 5)				TWO-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 9)				THREE-BEDROOM GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)		
ADVENTURE SEASON		s	LV	MK		s	LV	MK		s	LV	MK		LV	MK
January 1–31 September 1–30 December 1–14	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	14 16 102	17 19 123	19 22 139	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	26 32 194	30 36 222	37 44 273	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	37 44 273	40 48 296	50 58 366	Sun—Thur Fri—Sat Weekly	84 99 618	102 120 750
CHOICE SEASON															
October 1—31 November 1—22 November 26—30 December 15—23	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	14 17 104	17 19 123	20 23 146	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	28 35 210	33 38 241	39 46 287	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	38 45 280	43 50 315	52 60 380	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	88 104 648	106 125 780
DREAM SEASON															
February 1 – 15 May 1 – 31 June 1 – 10 August 16 – 31	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	17 19 123	19 22 139	23 27 169	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	33 40 245	37 44 273	46 53 336	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	43 51 317	48 57 354	57 69 423	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	101 119 743	122 144 898
MAGIC SEASON															
February 16—28 March 1—31 April 1—16 June 11—30 July 1—31 August 1—15 November 23—25	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	19 22 139	21 24 153	25 29 183	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	36 44 268	40 48 296	49 58 361	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	48 56 352	52 62 384	63 75 465	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	120 141 882	145 170 1065
PREMIER SEASON															
April 17—30 December 24—31	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	25 29 183	27 32 199	33 38 241	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	47 56 347	52 62 384	63 75 465	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	63 74 463	69 82 509	84 98 616	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	145 170 1065	175 206 1287

^{*}All reservations are subject to availability. Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.